5
L1 L2
30˚
10
10
Do
+1
0

required for motor power supply and
control
Ordering key
* Variant is available in following sizes: 200, 250, 315 and 400.
Standard
sizes
100, 125, 160, 200, 250, 315, 400
C0 Eloxal treated, in the original Al colour (C0)
RAL Standard RAL 9010 (30 % gloss)
(on customer’s request, any RAL scale colour)
R Manual adjustment
B4 Motor Belimo NM 24A	 standalone mounting
B5 Motor Belimo NM 230A	 standalone mounting
B6 Motor Belimo NM 24A SR	 standalone mounting
J4 Motor Joventa DAS 1	 standalone mounting
J5 Motor Joventa DAS 2	 standalone mounting
J6 Motor Joventa DMS 1.1	 standalone mounting
B1 LH Motor Belimo LH 24A 100
B2 LH Motor Belimo LH 230A 100
B3 LH Motor Belimo LH 24A SR
B4 LH Motor Belimo LH 24A MP100
TR Termostatic regulation*
V Nozzle without extension – mounting with three bolts
D mounting to a round duct (specify ФDc in the order)
K mounting to a rectangular duct
E mounting with a connector to a duct
VŠ-5/D/R/C0   Size 160
272
Supply air nozzles IMP Klima
Size
 100
 Air flow (l/s)
Pr
es
su
re
 d
ro
p
 ∆
P
(P
a)
L
(d
B(
A)
)
WA
Si
ze
 Air flow (l/s)
Throw distance L= 30 (m)
 0.20  0.3  0.5  0.7  1.0  1.5  2.0  3.0  5.0  7.0  10.0  15.0  20.0
Air jet discharge angle  + y (m)-
 A
ir
flo
w
(l/
s)
Average speed on distance VL (m/s)Size
 25
 20
 17  15
 12
 10